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Aerobic Gymnastics

YOUTH TR - FINALS ROUTINE

PLACE

© Gymnastics Australia (2025) 17/07/2025 - 20:17

PARTICIPANT

ALDER Tamsin
GUARRELLA Elise
PROKHOROV Anna
New South Wales
505

BATTILANA Maya
HADLER Cleo
QUINIONES Annabelle
South Australia

507

GRIEZEL Aubrey
JENKINS Franchesca
PELLIZZARO Estelle
New South Wales
509

DOS REIS Eden
TATIAN Siana
YARNG Angeline
New South Wales
508

DANG Amy

ELIAS Molly
SONNEVELD Holly
Victoria

506

ROUTINE

diff
art
exec
pen

diff
art
exec
pen

diff
art
exec
pen

diff
art
exec
pen

diff
art
exec
pen

1.450
7.550
6.300
0.0/0.0

15.300

1.300
7.500
6.000
0.0/0.0

14.800

0.950
6.850
6.100
0.0/0.0

13.900

0.800
6.950
6.000
0.0/0.0

13.750

1.200
6.550
6.000
0.0/0.0

13.750
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TOTAL

15.300

14.800

13.900

13.750

13.750
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Aerobic Gymnastics

YOUTH TR - QUALIFICATIONS ROUTINE

PLACE

© Gymnastics Australia (2025) 16/07/2025 - 19:33

PARTICIPANT

ALDER Tamsin
GUARRELLA Elise
PROKHOROV Anna
New South Wales
505

DOS REIS Eden
TATIAN Siana
YARNG Angeline
New South Wales
508

BATTILANA Maya
HADLER Cleo
QUINIONES Annabelle
South Australia

507

GRIEZEL Aubrey
JENKINS Franchesca
PELLIZZARO Estelle
New South Wales
509

DANG Amy

ELIAS Molly
SONNEVELD Holly
Victoria

506

ROUTINE TOTAL
diff 1.650
art 7.550
exec 5.900
pen 0.0/0.0
15.100 15.100
diff 1.250
art 7.600
exec 5.800
pen 0.0/0.0
14.650 14.650
diff 1.050
art 7.500
exec 5.700
pen 0.0/0.0
14.250 14.250
diff 0.950
art 7.000
exec 5.550
pen 0.0/0.0
13.500 13.500
diff 1.000
art 6.350
exec 4.850
pen 0.5/0.0
11.700 11.700
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