

Australian Gymnastics Championships 2025 - Aerobic Gymnastics

12/07/2025 - 17/07/2025 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

YOUTH TR - FINALS ROUTINE

PLACE	PARTICIPANT	ROUTINE		TOTAL		
0	ALDER Tamsin GUARRELLA Elise PROKHOROV Anna New South Wales 505	diff art exec pen	1.450 7.550 6.300 0.0/0.0 15.300	15.300		
2	BATTILANA Maya HADLER Cleo QUINIONES Annabelle South Australia 507	diff art exec pen	1.300 7.500 6.000 0.0/0.0 14.800	14.800		
3	GRIEZEL Aubrey JENKINS Franchesca PELLIZZARO Estelle New South Wales 509	diff art exec pen	0.950 6.850 6.100 0.0/0.0 13.900	13.900		
4	DOS REIS Eden TATIAN Siana YARNG Angeline New South Wales 508	diff art exec pen	0.800 6.950 6.000 0.0/0.0 13.750	13.750		
5	DANG Amy ELIAS Molly SONNEVELD Holly Victoria 506	diff art exec pen	1.200 6.550 6.000 0.0/0.0 13.750	13.750		



Australian Gymnastics Championships 2025 - Aerobic **Gymnastics**

12/07/2025 - 17/07/2025 / Gold Coast Sports and Leisure Centre

YOUTH TR - QUALIFICATIONS ROUTINE

PLACE	PARTICIPANT	ROUTINE		TOTAL		
1	ALDER Tamsin GUARRELLA Elise PROKHOROV Anna New South Wales 505	diff art exec pen	1.650 7.550 5.900 0.0/0.0 15.100	15.100		
2	DOS REIS Eden TATIAN Siana YARNG Angeline New South Wales 508	diff art exec pen	1.250 7.600 5.800 0.0/0.0 14.650	14.650		
3	BATTILANA Maya HADLER Cleo QUINIONES Annabelle South Australia 507	diff art exec pen	1.050 7.500 5.700 0.0/0.0 14.250	14.250		
4	GRIEZEL Aubrey JENKINS Franchesca PELLIZZARO Estelle New South Wales 509	diff art exec pen	0.950 7.000 5.550 0.0/0.0 13.500	13.500		
5	DANG Amy ELIAS Molly SONNEVELD Holly Victoria 506	diff art exec pen	1.000 6.350 4.850 0.5/0.0 11.700	11.700		